
OPEN

ŠAUDYKLA "KIŠKIO GUOLIS" MOLĖTAI Suma

Nr. Dalyvis Grupė Šalis Kategorija 1 2 3 4 100 S-off Vieta

28 Vaitekūnas Nerijus A LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 23 24 23 22 92 I

59 Žičius Vaidotas A LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 22 22 23 24 91 II

56 Leišys Aivaras A LTU Man/Vyras 22 20 23 25 90 III

17 KAUPELIS VAIDAS B LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 20 23 23 24 90 III

3 Milys Dainius C LTU Man/Vyras 24 21 22 23 90 III

45 Žižys Mindaugas D LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 22 23 20 24 89 6

11 Maciunskas Mantas B NOR Man/Vyras 21 20 24 24 89 6

5 Račinskis Rolandas A LTU Man/Vyras 22 23 22 22 89 6

61 Sujeta Tomas A LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 19 24 24 21 88 9

35 Ramonas Tautvydas D LTU Man/Vyras 23 21 21 22 87 10

13 Misevicius Andrius A LTU Man/Vyras 17 23 24 23 87 10

58 Juknevičius Gintaras A LTU Senior/Senjoras 20 22 23 21 86 12

57 Kručkauskas Albertas A LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 21 23 21 20 85 13

51 Aleksiūnas Antanas A LTU Senior/Senjoras 21 20 22 22 85 13

53 Straševičius Povilas B LTU Man/Vyras 17 20 22 25 84 15

55 Stuglys Raimundas C LTU Man/Vyras 18 20 22 23 83 16

42 Ežerskis Saulius C LTU Man/Vyras 22 18 23 20 83 16

9 Viršilas Vidmantas D LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 19 19 23 21 82 18

4 Paliulis Egidijus B LTU Senior/Senjoras 17 20 23 20 80 19

39 Markevičius Egidijus D LTU Man/Vyras 20 20 19 20 79 20

25 Juozaitis Darius C LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 20 16 21 22 79 20

2 Kručkauskas Nojus B LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 15 19 23 22 79 20

50 Klepeckas Eividas B LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 18 20 21 19 78 23

33 Dziugas Mindaugas B LTU Man/Vyras 19 19 18 22 78 23

29 Kraujalis Andrius B LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 18 19 18 23 78 23

60 Andrukonis Virgilijus B LTU Man/Vyras 17 20 18 22 77 26

52 Bauža Vytautas B LTU Man/Vyras 21 17 16 23 77 26

34 Čereškaitė Reda B LTU Lady/Moteris 19 16 20 20 75 28

19 Kančys Irmantas D LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 17 16 23 19 75 28

41 Azaravičius Marius B LTU Man/Vyras 19 19 19 17 74 30

10 Maziliauskas Voldemaras D LTU Man/Vyras 21 15 19 19 74 30

1 Bodnieks Edgars A LVA
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 19 18 18 19 74 30

23 Stanislauskas Nerijus D LTU Man/Vyras 18 15 19 20 72 33

49 Miškinis Tadas D LTU Man/Vyras 19 19 17 16 71 34

37 Želnys Vidmantas D LTU
Senior/Senjoras 

(gimę 01.01.1959 - 20 12 22 16 70 35

8 Šarauskas Rasius D LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 14 17 18 21 70 35
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40 Treimanis Edgars A LVA
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 14 19 19 16 68 37

6 Kusas Tautvydas D LTU Man/Vyras 16 17 17 18 68 37

18 Andriūnas Laurynas C LTU Man/Vyras 16 14 20 17 67 39

7 Gražys Arvydas D LTU Man/Vyras 15 14 20 18 67 39

38 Roerbaek Veronika C LTU Lady/Moteris 18 12 19 17 66 41

20 Genienė Vaida D LTU Lady/Moteris 17 12 20 17 66 42

22 Bauze Lina C LTU Lady/Moteris 8 16 22 19 65 43

21 Skara Audrius D LTU Senior/Senjoras 11 14 23 15 63 44

43 Burneikienė Diana D LTU Lady/Moteris 16 15 14 16 61 45

27 Stanislauskas Sigitas D LTU Senior/Senjoras 16 13 14 18 61 45

26 Trukšinas Giedrius D LTU Man/Vyras 18 8 19 16 61 45

36 Overlingienė Žaneta D LTU Lady/Moteris 7 14 17 17 55 48

12 NEDZINSKAS LAIMUTIS D LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 16 16 13 8 53 49

24 Genys Martynas C LTU Man/Vyras 13 10 11 14 48 50

44 Mašalaitis Justinas D LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 13 13 6 12 44 51

54 Ryžakovas Andrius C LTU Man/Vyras 0 0 0 0 0 52



GRUPĖS

ŠAUDYKLA "KIŠKIO GUOLIS" MOLĖTAI Suma

Nr. Dalyvis Grupė Šalis Kategorija 1 2 3 4 100 S-off Vieta

28 Vaitekūnas Nerijus A LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 23 24 23 22 92 I

59 Žičius Vaidotas A LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 22 22 23 24 91 II

56 Leišys Aivaras A LTU Man/Vyras 22 20 23 25 90 III

5 Račinskis Rolandas A LTU Man/Vyras 22 23 22 22 89 4

61 Sujeta Tomas A LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 19 24 24 21 88 5

13 Misevicius Andrius A LTU Man/Vyras 17 23 24 23 87 6

58 Juknevičius Gintaras A LTU Senior/Senjoras 20 22 23 21 86 7

57 Kručkauskas Albertas A LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 21 23 21 20 85 8

51 Aleksiūnas Antanas A LTU Senior/Senjoras 21 20 22 22 85 8

1 Bodnieks Edgars A LVA
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 19 18 18 19 74 10

40 Treimanis Edgars A LVA
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 14 19 19 16 68 11

17 KAUPELIS VAIDAS B LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 20 23 23 24 90 I

11 Maciunskas Mantas B NOR Man/Vyras 21 20 24 24 89 II

53 Straševičius Povilas B LTU Man/Vyras 17 20 22 25 84 III

4 Paliulis Egidijus B LTU Senior/Senjoras 17 20 23 20 80 4

2 Kručkauskas Nojus B LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 15 19 23 22 79 5

50 Klepeckas Eividas B LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 18 20 21 19 78 6

33 Dziugas Mindaugas B LTU Man/Vyras 19 19 18 22 78 6

29 Kraujalis Andrius B LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 18 19 18 23 78 6

60 Andrukonis Virgilijus B LTU Man/Vyras 17 20 18 22 77 9

52 Bauža Vytautas B LTU Man/Vyras 21 17 16 23 77 9

34 Čereškaitė Reda B LTU Lady/Moteris 19 16 20 20 75 11

41 Azaravičius Marius B LTU Man/Vyras 19 19 19 17 74 12

3 Milys Dainius C LTU Man/Vyras 24 21 22 23 90 I

42 Ežerskis Saulius C LTU Man/Vyras 22 18 23 20 83 21 II

55 Stuglys Raimundas C LTU Man/Vyras 18 20 22 23 83 19 III

25 Juozaitis Darius C LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 20 16 21 22 79 4

18 Andriūnas Laurynas C LTU Man/Vyras 16 14 20 17 67 5

38 Roerbaek Veronika C LTU Lady/Moteris 18 12 19 17 66 6

22 Bauze Lina C LTU Lady/Moteris 8 16 22 19 65 7

24 Genys Martynas C LTU Man/Vyras 13 10 11 14 48 8

54 Ryžakovas Andrius C LTU Man/Vyras 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 Žižys Mindaugas D LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 22 23 20 24 89 I

35 Ramonas Tautvydas D LTU Man/Vyras 23 21 21 22 87 II

9 Viršilas Vidmantas D LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 19 19 23 21 82 III

39 Markevičius Egidijus D LTU Man/Vyras 20 20 19 20 79 4
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19 Kančys Irmantas D LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 17 16 23 19 75 5

10 Maziliauskas Voldemaras D LTU Man/Vyras 21 15 19 19 74 6

23 Stanislauskas Nerijus D LTU Man/Vyras 18 15 19 20 72 7

49 Miškinis Tadas D LTU Man/Vyras 19 19 17 16 71 8

37 Želnys Vidmantas D LTU
Senior/Senjoras 

(gimę 01.01.1959 - 20 12 22 16 70 9

8 Šarauskas Rasius D LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 14 17 18 21 70 9

6 Kusas Tautvydas D LTU Man/Vyras 16 17 17 18 68 11

7 Gražys Arvydas D LTU Man/Vyras 15 14 20 18 67 12

20 Genienė Vaida D LTU Lady/Moteris 17 12 20 17 66 13

21 Skara Audrius D LTU Senior/Senjoras 11 14 23 15 63 14

43 Burneikienė Diana D LTU Lady/Moteris 16 15 14 16 61 15

27 Stanislauskas Sigitas D LTU Senior/Senjoras 16 13 14 18 61 15

26 Trukšinas Giedrius D LTU Man/Vyras 18 8 19 16 61 15

36 Overlingienė Žaneta D LTU Lady/Moteris 7 14 17 17 55 18

12 NEDZINSKAS LAIMUTIS D LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 16 16 13 8 53 19

44 Mašalaitis Justinas D LTU
Man/Vyras (gimę 

01.01.1969 - 13 13 6 12 44 20



MOTERYS

ŠAUDYKLA "KIŠKIO GUOLIS" MOLĖTAI Suma

Nr. Dalyvis Grupė Šalis Kategorija 1 2 3 4 100 S-off Vieta

34 Čereškaitė Reda B LTU Lady/Moteris 19 16 20 20 75 I

38 Roerbaek Veronika C LTU Lady/Moteris 18 12 19 17 66 19 II

20 Genienė Vaida D LTU Lady/Moteris 17 12 20 17 66 14 III

22 Bauze Lina C LTU Lady/Moteris 8 16 22 19 65 4

43 Burneikienė Diana D LTU Lady/Moteris 16 15 14 16 61 5

36 Overlingienė Žaneta D LTU Lady/Moteris 7 14 17 17 55 6
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